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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 9 Men, 200m Breaststroke 1 years and older
15/07/2017 - 12:12 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirska 2005-2006

1. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 3:28.24 226
2. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:32.57 213
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:35.63 204
4. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:46.51 176
5. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 3:49.46 169
6. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:02.63 143

Kadetska 2003-2004

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:45.05 455
2. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 3:23.20 244
3. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:40.88 190
4. DOJCINOVIC, Milos 03 Dubocica 3:45.70 178
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 3:47.05 175
6. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 3:54.85 158

Mlađa juniorska 2001-2002

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:36.33 536
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:37.55 523
3. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:00.97 345
4. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 3:18.89 260
5. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 VPK Kraljevo 3:24.34 240
6. VUJANAC, Ognjen 02 VPK Kraljevo 3:46.14 177

Apsolutna

1. CANIC, Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:36.33 536
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:37.55 523
3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 2:45.05 455
4. DRASKOVIC, Radovan 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:00.97 345
5. MITAKOVIC, Igor 02 Bor 3:18.89 260
6. GLISIC, Pavle 04 Radnicki 1969 3:23.20 244
7. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 VPK Kraljevo 3:24.34 240
8. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 3:28.24 226
9. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:32.57 213

10. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:35.63 204
11. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 3:40.88 190
12. DOJCINOVIC, Milos 03 Dubocica 3:45.70 178
13. VUJANAC, Ognjen 02 VPK Kraljevo 3:46.14 177
14. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 3:46.51 176
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 3:47.05 175
16. VULIC, Djordje 98 VPK Kraljevo 3:48.46 171
17. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 3:49.46 169
18. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 3:54.85 158
19. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:02.63 143
20. ADJANCIC, Bogdan 07 VPK Kraljevo 4:21.91 114


